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Part 1 - Details of your shareholding

Investor Code (IVC)

Name of Company 

Number of Shares to Withdraw

Please enter the names of all shareholders in full and do not use initials. Please also complete 
the registered address for the holding. Where the transfer is not being made by the shareholder, 
please insert the names and the roles of those making the transfer (e.g. executor).

Name(s) of shareholder(s):

1

2

3

4

Address

						      Postcode

Part 2 - The transferor - the person/people transferring the shares

Shareholder Account
Share certificate request form

Enquiries about the Nominee Service, or the Terms and Conditions, should be made to MUFG Corporate Markets 
(UK) Limited either by post to MUFG Corporate Markets Trustees (UK) Limited, Nominee Service at the address 
detailed below, or by e-mail to: CustodyMGT@cm.mpms.mufg.com or by telephoning our Helpline on 0345 602 1587. 
We are open between 9am – 5.30pm Mon- Fri. Please quote your Investor Code and the Company name.

I/We request MUFG Corporate Markets (UK) Limited to transfer the above shares in my/our 
name(s) to the ordinary share register, and such entries be made in the ordinary and MUFG 
nominee as necessary to give effect to the transfer.

Signature 1

Signature 2

Signature 3

Signature 4

Your Investor Code 
is an 11 digit number 
which can be found 
on any recent 
communication such 
as a letter or statement.

Please write all details 
in full as they appear 
register. This can be 
checked on any letter, 
statement or dividend 
confirmation that we 
have sent to you.

If you are completing 
the form as a personal 
representative or power 
of attorney, please 
make sure the relevant 
legal documents have 
already been registered 
or that you send them 
with the form.

All shareholders or legal 
representatives need to 
sign the form.

This form is used to transfer your shares out of your nominee account and receive a share 
certificate.

Please write in block capitals and do not use correction fluid on this form. If you make a mistake, 
please put a line through it and initial the change.

09
.2

5 
 10

38
22

MUFG Corporate Markets
A division of MUFG Pension & Market Services


